


$438

$99.98

Prawns with Fresh fruit salad

Fresh Crab meat with fresh fruit salad

lobster with fresh fruit salad

$56.98

CURRENT PRICE

CURRENT PRICE

前菜

SMALL WHOLE SUCKLING PIG (order in advance)
子豚の丸焼き　（要事前予約）
marinated in a special sauce and slow cooked on a rotisserie.
特製ソースに漬け込み、回転肉焼き器でじっくり調理

Served pre-cut with special bread and spring onion, sugar and special sauce.
切り分けられた肉には特製ソース、砂糖、パン、ネギを添えて

PEKING DUCK
北京ダック
Marinated in a special sauce. A two-course meal.
特製ソースでマリネした2コースのお食事

The coated and cooked skin of the duck, a particular delicacy,
外側の皮は丁寧に仕上げ、

is served before the duck meat is presented.
お肉の前に提供いたします

海老の新鮮フルーツサラダ添え

新鮮蟹肉のフルーツサラダ添え

ロブスターの新鮮フルーツサラダ添え

RED STAR SPECIALTY SQUAB
$43.98

レッドスター特製ひな鳥
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Your Choice of 2 Barbecue Items (from 1-6)   Your Choice of 3 Barbecue Items (from 1-6)

Barbecued Duck

SOY Ranch Chicken

Barbecued Pork

Wine Beef Slices

Cold Sliced Pork hock

Spicy Marinated Jelly Fish

Marinated Ranch Chicken

$56.98

$33.98 (H) $66.98 (W)

$25.98 (H) $49.98 (W)

$17.98

$20.98

$17.98

$18.98

$25.98 (H) $49.98 (W)

$38.98

$82.98

焼き鴨

醤油地鶏のマリネ

焼き豚

牛スライスのワイン風味

冷製豚足スライス

くらげの辛味マリネ

地鶏のマリネ

焼き料理（下記1～6）から2種類を選択       焼き料理（下記１～6）から3種類を選択

Suckling Pig

SUCKLING PIG PLATTER

BBQ PLATTER

$68.98

$138.98

$108.98

子豚

子豚の大皿料理

焼き料理大皿料理

SUCKLING PIG COMBINATION
子豚料理のコンビネーション
A little bit of everything. Recommended for newcomers
少しずつ全ての味を試せるので、初めての方にお勧め

To Cantonese cuisine, it consists of sample-sized portions of suckling pig
広東風のお試しサイズの子豚料理と

and your choice of 1 barbecue items or 2 barbecue items  (from 1-6)
1種類 / 2種類の焼き料理をお選びいただけます（下記1～6）

$96.98

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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蠔皇鮮鮑

南非吉品

日本吉品 (二十頭）

日本窩麻 (二十頭）

南非網鮑 (八頭）  

北菇鮮鮑片

北菇婆參鮮鮑片

北菇鮮鮑片鵝掌

蝦子原條海參

雪裡紅帶子海參

海參扣鵝掌

北菇扒海參

Braised Whole Fresh Abalone in Oyster Sauce

Braised Sliced Fresh Abalone with Chinese Mushrooms

Braised Sliced Fresh Abalone with Sea-Cucumber

Braised Sliced Fresh Abalone with GOOSE WEBS

Whole Sea-Cucumber Braised with Shrimp Roe

Sea-Cucumber Braised with Fresh Scallops & Veggies

Sea-Cucumber Braised with Goose Webs

Sea-Cucumber Braised with Chinese Mushrooms
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Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

$78.98

$88.98

$82.98

$118.98

$39.98

$78.98

$74.98

鮑魚海參類

原條          半條
Each                  1/2 order$208.98  

時價

時價

時價

新鮮丸ごとアワビの蒸し煮、オイスターソース

アワビ.　ナマコ

新鮮スライスアワビの蒸し煮、きのこ添え

新鮮スライスアワビの蒸し煮、ナマコ添え

新鮮スライスアワビの蒸し煮、醤油ガチョウの足

丸ごとナマコの蒸し煮と海老の卵

ナマコの蒸し煮と新鮮ホタテ、野菜添え

ナマコとユリノキ属

ナマコの蒸し煮、きのこ添え

一人前 ハーフサイズ

三頭   四頭   五頭$58.98  $48.98  $38.98 

十六頭      二十頭$118.98        $68.98 



蟹肉大生翅（例 )

雞絲大生翅（例 )

海皇大生翅（例 )

紅燒大鮑翅（每位足二両 )

紅燒頂湯群翅（每位足二両 )

原隻木瓜燉翅（每位足二両 )

清湯大鮑翅（每位足二両 )

鴻星海虎翅（每位足二両 )預訂

鴻星天九翅（每位足二両 )預訂

碗仔翅（每位 )

紅燒蟹肉官燕盞（每位 )

紅燒雞茸官燕盞（每位 )

Shark's Fin Soup with Crab Meat (Regular Size)

Shark's Fin Soup with Shredded Chicken (Regular Size)

Shark's Fin Soup with Seafood (Regular Size)

Braised Shark's Fin in Brown Sauce (Per Person)

Braised Shark's Fin in supreme broth (Per Person)

Double Boiled Shark's Fin in Papaya (Per Person)

Double Boiled Shark's Fin in Clear Bouillon (Per PErson)

Braised Tiger Shark's Fin in Brown Sauce (Per Person) - Order in Advance

Supreme Shark's Fin in Clear Bouillon (Per Person) - Order in Advance

Shark's Fin Soup (Per Person)

Braised swallow’s nest in Brown Sauce with crab meat (Per Person)

Braised swallow’s nest in Brown Sauce with Shredded Chicken (Per Person)

$168.98

$148.98

$158.98

$62.98

$88.98

$66.98

$62.98

$148.98

$188.98

$36.98

$63.98

$59.98
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魚翅及燕窩類

フカヒレスープ、蟹肉入り（レギュラーサイズ）

フカヒレスープ、鶏肉入り（レギュラーサイズ）

フカヒレスープ、シーフード入り（レギュラーサイズ）

ブラウンソースのフカヒレ蒸し煮（一人前）

フカヒレの蒸し煮特製スープ（一人前）

じっくり煮込んだフカヒレ、パパイア添え（一人前）

じっくり煮込んだフカヒレ、ブイヨンスープ（一人前）

ブラウンソースのタイガーフカヒレ蒸し煮（一人前）

最高級フカヒレ、ブイヨンスープ（一人前）

フカヒレスープ（一人前）

蟹肉入りブラウンソースのツバメの巣の蒸し煮（一人前）

鶏肉入りブラウンソースのツバメの巣の蒸し煮（一人前）

フカヒレスープ



Sauteed Prawns with Red Chili Peppers

Scrambled Eggs with SHRIMPS

Sauteed ShrimpS with Cashew Nuts

Sauteed Scallops with Seasonal Vegetable

Sauteed Prawns and Scallops with Chili

Sauteed Scallops with Egg Tofu in Spicy Garlic & Chili Sauce

Sauteed Scallops & Sea-Cucumber Muscles with Spicy Garlic & Chili Sauce

Deep Fried Sea-Cucumber Muscles with Spicy Salt & Pepper

Sauteed Pork Toro Slices & Sea-Cucumber Muscles in Spicy XO Sauce

Deep Fried Fresh Oysters

pan Fried Black Cod with Dressing

Steamed Fish Fillet in COuntry Style

Deep Fried FISH Fillet with Spicy Salt Pepper

Fillet of Fish Cutlet

Fillet of Fish with Sweet Corn Sauce 

$37.98

$35.98

$34.98

$40.98

$40.98

$39.98

$73.98

$74.98

$63.98

$48.98

$39.98

$29.98

$29.98

$28.98

$30.98

SE
A

FO
O

D

海老と赤唐辛子炒め

海老入りスクランブルエッグ

海老とカシューナッツ炒め

ホタテと旬の野菜炒め

海老とホタテの唐辛子炒め

ホタテと卵豆腐の辛味にんにく、唐辛子ソース炒め

ホタテとナマコの辛味にんにく、唐辛子ソース炒め

ナマコの辛味塩コショウ揚げ

豚トロ肉のスライスとナマコの辛味XO醤炒め

新鮮カキフライ

黒鱈焼き、ドレッシング添え

カントリー風蒸し魚

塩とコショウステーキ

切り身魚のカツ

切り身魚とスイートコーンソース

魚介類



清蒸、豉汁、薑葱、椒鹽、奶油、上湯、香辣、胡椒、
避風塘炒(+$10)、肉碎頭抽焗(+$6)、粉絲煲(+$10)、秘制金沙(+$10)
伊麵底(+$10)、生麵底(+$10)、煎麵或煎米粉(+$13) 、花雕蛋白蒸(+$12)

時價

時價

時價

時價

時價

時價

時價

Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

Current Price

$37.98

$37.98

$37.98

$37.98

游水龍蝦、皇帝蟹及蟹

清蒸石班

白灼象拔

游水皇帝蟹

白灼游水蝦

豉油皇煎生蝦

蒜茸開邊蒸生蝦

椒鹽焗生蝦

碧綠明蝦球

豉汁大蝦球

蜜桃沙汁蝦球

酥炸大蝦球

Steamed Live Rock Cod

Blanched Geoduck

KING CRAB

Blanched Live Prawns

Pan Fried Live Prawns with Soya Sauce

Steamed LIVE prawns with Garlic

BAKED Live Prawns with Spicy Salt & Pepper

Sauteed Prawns with Seasonal Vegetable

Sauteed Prawns with Black Bean Sauce

Prawns with Salad Dressing & Honey Walnuts

Deep-Fried Prawns

活き白身魚蒸し

ナミ貝の湯通し

タラバ蟹

活き海老の湯通し

活き海老の醤油焼き

活き海老とにんにく蒸し

活き海老と辛味塩コショウ揚げ

海老と旬の野菜炒め

海老の黒豆ソース炒め

海老と蜂蜜クルミ入りサラダドレッシング

海老のフライ

Live Lobster and Crab From Our Tank (Select Your Own Taste)

生け簀から活きたロブスターと蟹を（お好みでお選び）いただけます

Steam Sauteed with Black Bean Sauce, Stir-Fried in Creamy Butter Sauce

黒豆ソースの蒸し焼き、クリーミーバターソース炒め

Braised with Superior Soup, Stir-Fried with Ginger & Green Onion, SPICY, Pepper,

特選スープの蒸し煮、生姜とねぎ炒め、スパイシー、コショウ

Deep-Fried with Spicy Salt & Pepper, Served with Our Special Spicy Garlic (+$10), with Salted Egg Yolk Sauce(+$10) 

辛味塩コショウ揚げ、当店特製辛味にんにく添え (+$10). 塩漬け卵ヨークソース添え (+$10)

Braised with minced pork in soya sauce (+$6) ,Cooked with Vermicelli in a Hot Pot (+$10),

豚挽き肉の醤油蒸し煮 (+$6)、バーミセリ麺入り鍋で調理 (+$10)

Bedded with Yee-Fu Noodles(+$10), Bedded with EGG Noodles(+$10), Fried Noodle or Vermicelli (+$13),

STEAMED WITH RICE WINE & EGG WHITE (+$12)

イーフー麺付き(+$10)、卵麺付き(+$10)、焼きそば/ビーフン (+$13)、ライスワインタンパク質蒸し(+$12)

海鮮活造り

時価

時価

時価

時価

時価

時価

時価 
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脆皮炸子雞

腰果雞丁

宮保雞丁

西檸煎軟雞

豉椒爆雞片

紫蘿炒鴨片

八寶扒大鴨  （預訂 )

豉椒炒鴨脯

涼瓜味菜炒鴨脯

Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken

Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Spicy DIced Chicken with Chili & Peanuts

Boneless Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Pan Fried Chicken with Red & Green Peppers in Black Bean Suace

Sauteed Duck Meat with Pineapple & Ginger

Braised Duck with Eight Jewels ( order in advance )

Sauteed Duck MEat with Black Bean Sauce

Sauteed Duck Meat with Bitter Melon & Pickled Veggie

半隻

全隻
Half

Whole

$25.98

$49.98
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雞鴨類

カリカリ皮のチキン揚げ

角切りチキンとカシューナッツ

辛味角切りチキンと唐辛子、ピーナッツ

レモンソース骨無しチキン

黒豆ソースチキンと赤ピーマン、ピーマンのフライパン焼き

鴨肉のパイナップルと生姜炒め

鴨肉の蒸し煮、八宝石の彩り（要事前予約）

黒豆ソースの鴨肉炒め

鴨肉と酢漬け野菜、苦瓜炒め

鶏肉  鴨肉 

半量

全量

（全隻 )

$29.98

$29.98

$28.98

$27.98

$28.98

Whole $98.98

$28.98

$31.98



京都焗肉排

蒜子蜜汁骨

椒鹽焗排骨

咕嚕肉

生煎馬友肉餅

牛油蜜桃骨

中式煎牛柳條

黑椒煎牛柳

蠔皇滑牛肉

五色牛柳絲

生煎陳片牛肉餅

Pan-Fried Beef Steak Strips Chinese Style

Pan-Fried Beef SteaK with Black Pepper

Sauteed Beef with Oyster Sauce

Stir Fried Shredded Beef with Bean Sprouts, Red & Green Peppers

Pan Fried Beef Patties with Dried Tangerine Peels

$35.98

$35.98

$33.98

$32.98

$39.98

Pork Chops in Gourmet Sauce

Honey Garlic Spareribs

Deep Fried Spareribs witH Spicy Salt

Sweet and Sour Boneless Pork

Pan Fried Salted Fish with Minced Pork Patties

Spareribs with Honey Glazed Walnut

$29.98

$29.98

$28.98

$28.98

$39.98

$29.98

グルメソースの豚ロース

はちみつガーリックスペアリブ

スペアリブ揚げの辛塩味

骨無し酢豚

塩魚焼きと豚ひき肉パティ

スペアリブとはちみつクルミ

中国風切り身牛肉ステーキ焼き

牛肉のステーキ黒こしょう焼き

牛肉のオイスターソース炒め

切り身牛肉ともやし、赤ピーマン、緑ピーマン炒め

牛肉のパティとドライタンジェリンピール焼き

豬牛類
豚肉  牛肉
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清炒西蘭花

羅漢扒上素

蟹肉扒時蔬

北菇扒雙蔬

瑤柱扒鮮菇

紅燒豆腐

麻婆豆腐

豉汁帶子蒸豆腐

蝦子扒玉子豆腐

榆耳鮮百合翡翠

法海圃團（預訂）

Sauteed BrocColi

Braised Vegetable "Lo-Hon" Style

Crab Meat with Seasonal Vegetable

Two Kinds of Vegetables with Black Mushroom

Dried Scallops Braised with Mushroom

Braised TOFU with Vegetable

Braised TOFU with Minced Beef & Chili Sauce

Steamed Tofu with Scallops in Black Bean Sauce

Braised Egg Tofu with Shrimp Roe

Fresh Lily Bulbs & Black Fungus with Greens

Steamed Winter melon with Mixed mushroom & Beancurd Sheet ( order in Advance )

$22.98

$28.98

$38.98

$31.98

$31.98

$28.98

$28.98

$32.98

$30.98

$28.98

$56.98
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蔬菜類

フライド・ブロッコリー

“羅漢”風野菜の蒸し煮

蟹肉と旬の野菜

二種類の野菜と椎茸

ドライホタテの蒸し煮とマッシュルーム

豆腐と野菜蒸し

豆腐と牛ひき肉、辛味ソース煮

ブラックビーンソースの豆腐とホタテ煮

卵豆腐と海老の卵蒸し

新鮮なユリの球根ときくらげ、青物野菜

ミックスマッシュルーム＆ビーンドリンクシート入り蒸し冬のメロン(予約)

野菜

時蔬轉換為豆苗 ( + $ 6 )、通菜 ( + $ 6 )、菜芯 ( + $ 4 )、芥菜膽 ( + $ 4 )、
白菜苗 ( + $ 4 )、四季豆 ( + $ 4 )、涼瓜 ( + $ 4 )、芥蘭 ( + $ 4 )
Seasonal Green substitute by Pea-leave (+$6), Tung ChoI (+$6), Gai Lan (+$3), Baby Bak Choi  (+$4),
Mixed Mushroom (+$4), Mustard Green  (+$4), String Bean  (+$4), Bitter Melon  (+$4),
Gai Lan  (+$4)



酸辣湯

蟹肉魚肚羹

海鮮豆腐羹

蟹肉粟米羹

西湖牛肉羹

花膠鴨絲羹

雲吞湯

Hot and Sour Soup

Crab Meat Soup with Fish Maws

Assorted Seafood with Tofu Soup

Crab Meat with Cream Corn Soup

Minced Beef Soup "West Lake" Style

Shredded Duck with Dried Fish Maws Soup

Wonton Soup

$28.98 Bowl

$42.98 Bowl

$28.98 Bowl

$34.98 Bowl

$28.98 Bowl

$37.98 Bowl

$26.98 Bowl

$8.00 Per Person

$9.50 Per Person

$8.00 Per Person

$9.50 Per Person

$8.00 Per Person

$9.50 Per Person

$7.50 Per Person

6﹣8 人用$ 118

$ 168 10﹣12 人用

湯羹類

Double Boiled Soup ( Order in Advance )

細鼎

大鼎

（預訂）

サンラータン

蟹肉と魚の浮き袋スープ

シーフード各種と豆腐のスープ

蟹肉とクリームコーンスープ

“ウェストレイク”風牛ひき肉スープ

細切り鴨肉とドライ魚の浮き袋スープ

ワンタンスープ

一皿

一皿

一皿

一皿

一皿

一皿

一皿

スープ
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馳名燉湯

杏汁燉白肺
蜜瓜響螺頭爵士湯
花旗參石斛燉老鴿
川芎白芷燉魚頭
肘子老雞燉津白
花旗參燉竹絲雞
胡椒豬肚燉老雞

羊肚菌燉水鴨 $238.00



海鮮豆腐煲

沙爹大蝦粉絲煲

薑葱生蠔煲

沙爹金菇滑牛煲

八珍豆腐煲

蒜子火腩黑魚煲

鵝掌海皇一品煲

Assorted Seafood with TOFU in Casserole

Sauteed Prawns & Vermicelli with Satay Sauce in Casserole

Oysters WITH GINGER & GREEN ONION in Casserole

Beef & Enoki Mushrooms with Satay Sauce in Casserole

Deep Fried TOFU with ASSORTED MEAT in Casserole

Braised Black Cod with Roasted Pork & Garlic

Braised GOOSE WEBS & Dried Seafood in Casserole

$29.98

$37.98

$48.98

$33.98

$34.98

$39.98

$92.98

煲仔類
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シーフード各種と豆腐鍋

サテイソースの海老とバーミセリ炒め鍋

カキとネギ、生姜鍋

サテイソースの牛肉とえのき鍋

揚げ豆腐と八宝石鍋

タラと焼き豚のガーリック煮

グースウェブとドライシーフードの煮鍋

鍋



瑤柱原粒帶子蛋白炒飯

揚州炒飯

福州炒飯

海鮮炒飯

雞絲炒飯

海鮮炒麵

肉絲炒麵

雞絲炒麵

豉油皇炒麵

家鄉炒米

養生野米炒飯

Dried Scallops with Egg Whites Fried Rice

Fried Rice "Yeung Chow" Style

Fried Rice "Fukien" Style

Fried RICE with Assorted Seafood

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken

Fried Noodle with Assorted Seafood

Fried Noodle with Shredded Pork

Fried Noodle with Shredded Chicken

Fried Noodle in Supreme Soy Sauce

Fried Rice Vermicelli "Country" Style

REDSTAR SPECIALTY FRIED WILD RICE

$35.98

$28.98

$32.98

$30.98

$26.98

$34.98

$28.98

$28.98

$26.98

$31.98

$48.98

炒飯麵類

ドライホタテと卵白チャーハン

“ヤンチョウ”風チャーハン

“福建省”風チャーハン

各種シーフードチャーハン

細切り鶏肉チャーハン

各種シーフード焼きそば

細切り豚肉焼きそば

細切り鶏肉焼きそば

最高級醤油焼きそば

“田舎風”バーミセリチャーハン

レッドスター特製ワイルドライスチャーハン

チャーハン、焼きそば
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椰汁官燕

杏汁官燕盞

香芒凍布甸

生磨杏仁茶

芒果雪糕

馬拉糕

合時果件

西米焗布甸（預訂）

清香凍糕（4件）

Swallows' Nest with SWeetened Coconut Milk

Swallows' Nest with Sweetened Grind Almond Soup

Mango Pudding

Fresh Grinded Almond Tea

Mango Ice Cream

Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake

FRESH FRUIT

BAKED TAPIOCA PUDDING

Redstar Pudding dessert

每位 $59.98 Per Person

每位 $59.98 Per Person

每位 $8.38 Per Person

每位 $8.68 Per Person

每位 $8.68 Per Person

每件 $9.38 Per Piece

每位 $5.98 Per Person

10-12位用 $28.98 (10-12 people)

$8.68 ( 4 pieces )

D
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r
t

甜品類

（四位起）MINIMUM 4 orders

ツバメの巣とココナッツミルク

ツバメの巣とクラッシュアーモンド

マンゴプリン

擦りたてアーモンドティー

マンゴアイス

蒸し伝統的なスポンジケーキ

新鮮フルーツ

タピオカ焼きプリン

レッドスタープリンデザート

一人前

一人前

一人前

一人前

一人前

10-12人前

最小４人前から

デザート


